
Hocking Hills Indian Run 2015

5K Division Results

Generated by Tammy Turner

on Oct 13, 2015 4:47:31pm EDT

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 ROB MOORE -, US M50-54 00:25:02.84 08:04 661

2 JEREMY MOROSKO Roseville, OH M40-44 00:28:18.56 09:07 348

3 JAMIE MILLER Roseville, OH M40-44 00:28:28.88 09:11 336

4 MICHAEL HUIZINGH Columbus, OH M40-44 00:29:45.30 09:35 213

5 MONTE SEAGER -, US M35-39 00:29:45.58 09:35 589

6 ALEX SWEET Cortland, OH M3-14 00:30:12.40 09:44 496

7 THOMAS DUNN Mansfield, OH M40-44 00:30:36.30 09:52 110

8 JOHN MYERS Ormond Beach, FL M3-14 00:30:56.74 09:58 356

9 GREG GALLENSTEIN Columbus, OH M35-39 00:31:03.89 10:00 135

10 ROYCE LEMLEY Kingston, OH M45-49 00:31:58.80 10:18 284

11 JENNIFER HOUSER Granville, OH F20-24 00:32:01.91 10:19 209

12 SAMUEL COLES Columbus, OH M20-24 00:32:06.81 10:21 68

13 CHAD MITCHELL Logan, OH M35-39 00:32:24.33 10:26 344

14 JOHN LINKINHOKER Grove City, OH M40-44 00:32:49.65 10:34 291

15 SHYLER SWITZER Athens, OH M40-44 00:32:52.01 10:35 497

16 SARAH FRANKS Athens, OH F15-19 00:32:56.76 10:37 132

17 JAKE RABER Millersburg, OH M35-39 00:33:10.24 10:41 419
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18 KYLE PETERS Cleveland, OH M25-29 00:33:13.52 10:42 394

19 MASON ENTINGH Athens, OH M20-24 00:33:16.35 10:43 117

20 RICH WALLACE -, US M65-99 00:33:20.90 10:45 633

21 CALE JOHNSON -, US M25-29 00:33:49.39 10:54 573

22 WESLEY WAGNER Lancaster, OH M50-54 00:34:06.09 10:59 525

23 ISAAC WAGNER Lancaster, OH M3-14 00:34:07.36 10:59 524

24 EMILY MYERS Ormond Beach, FL F3-14 00:34:24.71 11:05 358

25 RICH JONES Canal Winchester, OH M55-59 00:35:11.55 11:20 229

26 ROBERT ROSS -, US M55-59 00:35:28.58 11:26 682

27 RYAN REIHELD Shreve, OH M25-29 00:35:52.39 11:33 430

28 DON POPE Washington Court House, OH M55-59 00:36:19.09 11:42 407

29 CATHY LEONARD North Royalton, OH F45-49 00:36:28.41 11:45 285

30 MARY LOU FRISCH -, US F55-59 00:36:33.64 11:47 667

31 KATHY J SALYERS Grove City, OH F45-49 00:36:33.81 11:47 452

32 ROGER HAMPSHIRE, JR. Lancaster, OH M45-49 00:36:37.22 11:48 181

33 JEREMY IRWIN -, US M35-39 00:36:37.57 11:48 705

34 ROGER NELSON Millersport, OH M65-99 00:36:42.31 11:49 372

35 MARCIE BRAUNLIN -, US F25-29 00:36:44.60 11:50 595

36 PETER DEAK South Bend, IN M25-29 00:36:44.85 11:50 87

37 DAVID BAKER Mansfield, OH M50-54 00:37:24.85 12:03 9

38 LARRY JENSEN Youngstown, OH M60-64 00:37:30.80 12:05 224

39 JOHN WOLTZ -, US M45-49 00:38:33.35 12:25 707

40 THOMAS GAROFALO Novelty, OH M45-49 00:39:22.29 12:41 142

41 SARAH MCFARLAND East Palestine, OH F20-24 00:39:26.12 12:42 328

42 JOHN MCCOUL Denison, TX M55-59 00:39:33.22 12:44 319

43 JANET MENGES -, US F50-54 00:39:42.81 12:47 642
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44 KATHY BELL Canal Winchester, OH F45-49 00:39:56.58 12:52 15

45 REBEKAH THOMPSON Corning, OH F15-19 00:39:59.12 12:53 503

46 RANDI REID Lancaster, OH F30-34 00:40:02.08 12:54 428

47 SANTINO GAROFALO Novelty, OH M15-19 00:40:03.87 12:54 141

48 SARA NASS Columbus, OH F25-29 00:40:19.86 12:59 364

49 AMY MULLETT -, US F30-34 00:40:34.57 13:04 593

50 MICHAEL RODRIGUEZ -, US M45-49 00:41:02.26 13:13 641

51 ASHLEY THOMAS Athens, OH F25-29 00:41:22.10 13:19 501

52 JACKIE MYERS Ormond Beach, FL F3-14 00:41:46.55 13:27 357

53 ANNA DUNBAR Blacklick, OH F40-44 00:41:46.85 13:27 108

54 JACK O’HANDLEY -, US M65-99 00:41:47.00 13:27 684

55 RYAN STROH Hilliard, OH M35-39 00:42:02.97 13:33 493

56 JOSHUA JORDAN Dayton, OH M30-34 00:42:12.58 13:36 234

57 MARK KNORE Delaware, OH M55-59 00:42:42.59 13:45 258

58 AVERY SCHROER Columbus, OH F25-29 00:42:45.03 13:46 459

59 DAISY HOWARD Athens, OH F15-19 00:42:45.59 13:46 210

60 MAUREEN LOMAKA Pataskala, OH F50-54 00:42:55.03 13:49 314

61 NATE LUKE -, US M3-14 00:43:03.07 13:52 680

62 MIKE BINIM -, US M65-99 00:43:14.64 13:56 706

63 JOHN BYRNE Lima, OH M60-64 00:43:34.59 14:02 46

64 JACLYN SERPICO -, US F20-24 00:43:38.84 14:03 639

65 CONNOR SHERIDAN Westerville, OH M15-19 00:43:44.59 14:05 467

66 MIKE SHERIDAN Westerville, OH M40-44 00:43:47.38 14:06 468

67 PATTY SILK Dublin, OH F45-49 00:44:16.16 14:15 473

68 MARIA KUHR Middletown, OH F3-14 00:44:35.50 14:22 267

69 JEFF LUKE -, US M45-49 00:44:39.73 14:23 681
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70 CHRISTINA VENTURA Grove City, OH F30-34 00:44:52.06 14:27 520

71 PENNY SCHMITTHENNER -, US F50-54 00:44:55.07 14:28 628

72 EMILY MCDERMOTT Creston, OH F25-29 00:44:55.85 14:28 326

73 ALEX HINA Athens, OH M3-14 00:44:56.21 14:28 200

74 WILLIAM MOROSKO New Marshfield, OH M3-14 00:44:56.70 14:28 346

75 TRUDIE THORNE Bedford, IN F60-64 00:44:57.43 14:29 504

76 JASON MOROSKO New Marshfield, OH M35-39 00:44:57.44 14:29 347

77 SARAH HINA Athens, OH F35-39 00:44:59.27 14:29 199

78 RICK SERPETTE Washington Court House, OH M65-99 00:45:13.73 14:34 461

79 KENNY BROWN Logan, OH F30-34 00:45:15.03 14:34 40

80 DIANA ENGLAND Columbus, OH F50-54 00:45:51.93 14:46 116

81 TYLER BORTON Columbus, OH M20-24 00:46:15.59 14:54 30

82 MIKAYLA JACKSON Columbus, OH F20-24 00:46:15.74 14:54 220

83 JOE KLEIN Newark, OH M30-34 00:46:43.34 15:03 253

84 JO HENTHORNE Newark, OH F20-24 00:47:19.35 15:14 192

85 BYRON GUY Groveport, OH M35-39 00:47:24.47 15:16 168

86 SHANNON GUY Groveport, OH F40-44 00:47:25.09 15:16 169

87 BARBARA FOX Columbus, OH F50-54 00:47:43.75 15:22 130

88 GABRIEL ZANNETTI Lancaster, OH M40-44 00:47:55.56 15:26 563

89 MICHELLE ZANNETTI Lancaster, OH F30-34 00:47:55.59 15:26 562

90 HAYLEY CLOSSON Harrod, OH F3-14 00:47:57.18 15:27 63

91 LYDIA BARHORST Bluffton, OH F3-14 00:47:57.48 15:27 10

92 STEVE THAXTON -, US M45-49 00:48:11.35 15:31 694

93 JUMP REID Lancaster, OH M65-99 00:48:16.12 15:33 429

94 PAT JACKSON Logan, OH M35-39 00:48:54.16 15:45 218

95 BECKY VANDERPOOL Hamilton, OH F40-44 00:48:58.09 15:46 519
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95 DEBIRAH NEYER West Chester, OH F40-44 00:48:58.09 15:46 376

97 MAGGIE ZELAYA -, US F45-49 00:48:58.74 15:46 685

98 BRAD DODSON Nashville, OH M35-39 00:49:59.54 16:06 101

99 CASSIE REED Lancaster, OH F30-34 00:50:22.27 16:13 426

100 MEGAN LEITNAKER Rushville, OH F30-34 00:50:22.34 16:13 283

101 BARB BYRNE Lima, OH F60-64 00:50:25.14 16:14 47

102 ANGIE THAXTON -, US F45-49 00:50:25.95 16:14 693

103 CHRISTOPHER GEORGE Xenia, OH M25-29 00:50:38.87 16:19 145

104 SARAH HAWKINS Xenia, OH F25-29 00:50:39.09 16:19 184

105 VICKIE LEE Harrod, OH F55-59 00:50:59.92 16:25 279

106 CHUCK DAVID -, US M50-54 00:51:23.83 16:33 587

107 LARISA RUSSELL Lima, OH F50-54 00:51:34.41 16:36 449

108 DOUG SHULTZ Galloway, OH M60-64 00:52:46.48 17:00 469

109 MICHAEL DUVERNAY Washington Court House, OH M35-39 00:52:55.56 17:03 112

110 THOMAS MAY Washington Court House, OH M3-14 00:52:55.96 17:03 315

111 MELISSA PLATT Caledonia, OH F40-44 00:54:27.14 17:32 399

112 MIKAYLA PLATT Caledonia, OH F15-19 00:54:27.99 17:32 398

113 PAMELA BENYA Van Wert, OH F60-64 00:54:42.31 17:37 22

114 ALEX POSTON Cincinnati, OH M20-24 00:54:49.52 17:39 411

115 DOUGLAS SZYMANOWSKI Fremont, OH M55-59 00:54:53.23 17:40 498

116 JOHN FLINN Bedford, IN M60-64 00:55:07.69 17:45 126

117 CHIN-YIN SHIH -, US F30-34 00:55:12.26 17:47 686

118 NANCY JENSEN Youngstown, OH F55-59 00:56:06.68 18:04 223

119 RACHEL LEWIS New Albany, OH F30-34 00:56:11.30 18:06 287

120 REBECCA WATERS Logan, OH F55-59 00:56:30.49 18:12 530

121 KATIE BERNSDORF Columbus, OH F35-39 00:56:42.03 18:16 24
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122 BILL DAVIS Galion, OH M65-99 00:56:43.42 18:16 83

123 VICKIE NORRIS Rockbridge, OH F60-64 00:56:51.01 18:18 377

124 KELLY BROWN Logan, OH F25-29 00:57:08.04 18:24 41

125 JOYCE BRAUNLIN Chillicothe, OH F55-59 00:57:26.98 18:30 33

126 ANTHONY AMARE -, US M25-29 00:57:27.19 18:30 596

127 JANE POPE Washington Court House, OH F50-54 00:57:38.26 18:34 406

128 JULIENNE WHITE Lancaster, OH F3-14 00:57:40.09 18:34 545

129 VALERIE ZONA Lancaster, OH F35-39 00:57:45.86 18:36 565

130 JEN LOWERY New Albany, OH F25-29 00:58:58.96 19:00 298

131 JARED LOWERY New Albany, OH M30-34 00:58:59.53 19:00 297

132 PAULA RUSSELL Cape Coral, FL F65-99 00:59:14.32 19:05 451

133 CHARLIE STOUGHTON Carmel, IN M3-14 00:59:26.81 19:09 490

134 RON STOUGHTON Carmel, IN M45-49 00:59:26.83 19:09 491

135 CHIARA WOOD -, US F3-14 00:59:52.53 19:17 585

136 MICHELLE WOOD -, US F35-39 00:59:53.00 19:17 584

137 CURTIS WOOD -, US M35-39 00:59:53.33 19:17 583

138 JANET ROGERS -, US F55-59 01:00:04.12 19:21 634

139 ADAM CONLEY Circleville, OH M3-14 01:00:22.00 19:26 72

140 KRISTY COLLINS Hamilton, OH F40-44 01:01:48.23 19:54 69

141 AIMEE WOLFE Hamilton, OH F40-44 01:01:48.43 19:54 557

142 SANDY ROGERS Hamilton, OH F55-59 01:01:48.54 19:54 442

143 ANGIE ROSS Greenfield, OH F35-39 01:02:17.86 20:04 444

144 RUTH WILSON Greenfield, OH F40-44 01:02:18.14 20:04 554

145 SAM CASSANDRA Logan, OH M65-99 01:02:38.95 20:10 53

146 DANE RAMIREZ Fremont, OH M55-59 01:03:44.86 20:32 420

147 DENNIS JAMES Columbus, OH M50-54 01:03:48.55 20:33 221
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148 STACY HAYES Albany, OH F35-39 01:06:51.39 21:32 187

149 JULIE RICE Albany, OH F40-44 01:06:52.08 21:32 434

150 GREGORY HUTCHINS Columbus, OH M40-44 01:07:30.30 21:44 216

151 CHRISTINA EDWARDS Columbus, OH F35-39 01:07:31.46 21:45 113

152 ANNE F BERLIN Germantown, OH F65-99 01:09:03.30 22:14 23

153 ANDREW CONLEY Circleville, OH M3-14 01:09:55.13 22:31 71

154 MELISA ZACHRICH -, US F45-49 01:11:08.02 22:54 644

155 DANIE BUDDE Findlay, OH F55-59 01:11:08.34 22:54 45

156 JILL WHITE Fairfield, OH F55-59 01:11:21.27 22:59 547

157 STEPHANIE KIBLER Lecanto, FL F50-54 01:12:45.09 23:25 247

158 TERRY WHITE Fairfield, OH M60-64 01:12:45.15 23:26 546

159 AMANDA KIBLER Columbus, OH F30-34 01:12:45.86 23:26 248

160 TONYA BENNERT Toledo, OH F45-49 01:20:17.84 25:51 17

161 LEAH WHITE Lancaster, OH F3-14 01:22:56.51 26:42 544

162 JENNIFER DIETSCH Lancaster, OH F25-29 01:22:56.99 26:42 98

163 ANGELA DUVERNAY Washington Court House, OH F35-39 01:29:28.17 28:48 111

164 CARINA GRIGGS Cincinnati, OH F40-44 01:48:12.80 34:50 164

Female

1 JENNIFER HOUSER Granville, OH F20-24 00:32:01.91 10:19 209

2 SARAH FRANKS Athens, OH F15-19 00:32:56.76 10:37 132

3 EMILY MYERS Ormond Beach, FL F3-14 00:34:24.71 11:05 358

4 CATHY LEONARD North Royalton, OH F45-49 00:36:28.41 11:45 285

5 MARY LOU FRISCH -, US F55-59 00:36:33.64 11:47 667

6 KATHY J SALYERS Grove City, OH F45-49 00:36:33.81 11:47 452

7 MARCIE BRAUNLIN -, US F25-29 00:36:44.60 11:50 595
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8 SARAH MCFARLAND East Palestine, OH F20-24 00:39:26.12 12:42 328

9 JANET MENGES -, US F50-54 00:39:42.81 12:47 642

10 KATHY BELL Canal Winchester, OH F45-49 00:39:56.58 12:52 15

11 REBEKAH THOMPSON Corning, OH F15-19 00:39:59.12 12:53 503

12 RANDI REID Lancaster, OH F30-34 00:40:02.08 12:54 428

13 SARA NASS Columbus, OH F25-29 00:40:19.86 12:59 364

14 AMY MULLETT -, US F30-34 00:40:34.57 13:04 593

15 ASHLEY THOMAS Athens, OH F25-29 00:41:22.10 13:19 501

16 JACKIE MYERS Ormond Beach, FL F3-14 00:41:46.55 13:27 357

17 ANNA DUNBAR Blacklick, OH F40-44 00:41:46.85 13:27 108

18 AVERY SCHROER Columbus, OH F25-29 00:42:45.03 13:46 459

19 DAISY HOWARD Athens, OH F15-19 00:42:45.59 13:46 210

20 MAUREEN LOMAKA Pataskala, OH F50-54 00:42:55.03 13:49 314

21 JACLYN SERPICO -, US F20-24 00:43:38.84 14:03 639

22 PATTY SILK Dublin, OH F45-49 00:44:16.16 14:15 473

23 MARIA KUHR Middletown, OH F3-14 00:44:35.50 14:22 267

24 CHRISTINA VENTURA Grove City, OH F30-34 00:44:52.06 14:27 520

25 PENNY SCHMITTHENNER -, US F50-54 00:44:55.07 14:28 628

26 EMILY MCDERMOTT Creston, OH F25-29 00:44:55.85 14:28 326

27 TRUDIE THORNE Bedford, IN F60-64 00:44:57.43 14:29 504

28 SARAH HINA Athens, OH F35-39 00:44:59.27 14:29 199

29 KENNY BROWN Logan, OH F30-34 00:45:15.03 14:34 40

30 DIANA ENGLAND Columbus, OH F50-54 00:45:51.93 14:46 116

31 MIKAYLA JACKSON Columbus, OH F20-24 00:46:15.74 14:54 220

32 JO HENTHORNE Newark, OH F20-24 00:47:19.35 15:14 192

33 SHANNON GUY Groveport, OH F40-44 00:47:25.09 15:16 169
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34 BARBARA FOX Columbus, OH F50-54 00:47:43.75 15:22 130

35 MICHELLE ZANNETTI Lancaster, OH F30-34 00:47:55.59 15:26 562

36 HAYLEY CLOSSON Harrod, OH F3-14 00:47:57.18 15:27 63

37 LYDIA BARHORST Bluffton, OH F3-14 00:47:57.48 15:27 10

38 BECKY VANDERPOOL Hamilton, OH F40-44 00:48:58.09 15:46 519

38 DEBIRAH NEYER West Chester, OH F40-44 00:48:58.09 15:46 376

40 MAGGIE ZELAYA -, US F45-49 00:48:58.74 15:46 685

41 CASSIE REED Lancaster, OH F30-34 00:50:22.27 16:13 426

42 MEGAN LEITNAKER Rushville, OH F30-34 00:50:22.34 16:13 283

43 BARB BYRNE Lima, OH F60-64 00:50:25.14 16:14 47

44 ANGIE THAXTON -, US F45-49 00:50:25.95 16:14 693

45 SARAH HAWKINS Xenia, OH F25-29 00:50:39.09 16:19 184

46 VICKIE LEE Harrod, OH F55-59 00:50:59.92 16:25 279

47 LARISA RUSSELL Lima, OH F50-54 00:51:34.41 16:36 449

48 MELISSA PLATT Caledonia, OH F40-44 00:54:27.14 17:32 399

49 MIKAYLA PLATT Caledonia, OH F15-19 00:54:27.99 17:32 398

50 PAMELA BENYA Van Wert, OH F60-64 00:54:42.31 17:37 22

51 CHIN-YIN SHIH -, US F30-34 00:55:12.26 17:47 686

52 NANCY JENSEN Youngstown, OH F55-59 00:56:06.68 18:04 223

53 RACHEL LEWIS New Albany, OH F30-34 00:56:11.30 18:06 287

54 REBECCA WATERS Logan, OH F55-59 00:56:30.49 18:12 530

55 KATIE BERNSDORF Columbus, OH F35-39 00:56:42.03 18:16 24

56 VICKIE NORRIS Rockbridge, OH F60-64 00:56:51.01 18:18 377

57 KELLY BROWN Logan, OH F25-29 00:57:08.04 18:24 41

58 JOYCE BRAUNLIN Chillicothe, OH F55-59 00:57:26.98 18:30 33

59 JANE POPE Washington Court House, OH F50-54 00:57:38.26 18:34 406
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60 JULIENNE WHITE Lancaster, OH F3-14 00:57:40.09 18:34 545

61 VALERIE ZONA Lancaster, OH F35-39 00:57:45.86 18:36 565

62 JEN LOWERY New Albany, OH F25-29 00:58:58.96 19:00 298

63 PAULA RUSSELL Cape Coral, FL F65-99 00:59:14.32 19:05 451

64 CHIARA WOOD -, US F3-14 00:59:52.53 19:17 585

65 MICHELLE WOOD -, US F35-39 00:59:53.00 19:17 584

66 JANET ROGERS -, US F55-59 01:00:04.12 19:21 634

67 KRISTY COLLINS Hamilton, OH F40-44 01:01:48.23 19:54 69

68 AIMEE WOLFE Hamilton, OH F40-44 01:01:48.43 19:54 557

69 SANDY ROGERS Hamilton, OH F55-59 01:01:48.54 19:54 442

70 ANGIE ROSS Greenfield, OH F35-39 01:02:17.86 20:04 444

71 RUTH WILSON Greenfield, OH F40-44 01:02:18.14 20:04 554

72 STACY HAYES Albany, OH F35-39 01:06:51.39 21:32 187

73 JULIE RICE Albany, OH F40-44 01:06:52.08 21:32 434

74 CHRISTINA EDWARDS Columbus, OH F35-39 01:07:31.46 21:45 113

75 ANNE F BERLIN Germantown, OH F65-99 01:09:03.30 22:14 23

76 MELISA ZACHRICH -, US F45-49 01:11:08.02 22:54 644

77 DANIE BUDDE Findlay, OH F55-59 01:11:08.34 22:54 45

78 JILL WHITE Fairfield, OH F55-59 01:11:21.27 22:59 547

79 STEPHANIE KIBLER Lecanto, FL F50-54 01:12:45.09 23:25 247

80 AMANDA KIBLER Columbus, OH F30-34 01:12:45.86 23:26 248

81 TONYA BENNERT Toledo, OH F45-49 01:20:17.84 25:51 17

82 LEAH WHITE Lancaster, OH F3-14 01:22:56.51 26:42 544

83 JENNIFER DIETSCH Lancaster, OH F25-29 01:22:56.99 26:42 98

84 ANGELA DUVERNAY Washington Court House, OH F35-39 01:29:28.17 28:48 111

85 CARINA GRIGGS Cincinnati, OH F40-44 01:48:12.80 34:50 164
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F3-14

1 EMILY MYERS Ormond Beach, FL F3-14 00:34:24.71 11:05 358

2 JACKIE MYERS Ormond Beach, FL F3-14 00:41:46.55 13:27 357

3 MARIA KUHR Middletown, OH F3-14 00:44:35.50 14:22 267

4 HAYLEY CLOSSON Harrod, OH F3-14 00:47:57.18 15:27 63

5 LYDIA BARHORST Bluffton, OH F3-14 00:47:57.48 15:27 10

6 JULIENNE WHITE Lancaster, OH F3-14 00:57:40.09 18:34 545

7 CHIARA WOOD -, US F3-14 00:59:52.53 19:17 585

8 LEAH WHITE Lancaster, OH F3-14 01:22:56.51 26:42 544

F15-19

1 SARAH FRANKS Athens, OH F15-19 00:32:56.76 10:37 132

2 REBEKAH THOMPSON Corning, OH F15-19 00:39:59.12 12:53 503

3 DAISY HOWARD Athens, OH F15-19 00:42:45.59 13:46 210

4 MIKAYLA PLATT Caledonia, OH F15-19 00:54:27.99 17:32 398

F20-24

1 JENNIFER HOUSER Granville, OH F20-24 00:32:01.91 10:19 209

2 SARAH MCFARLAND East Palestine, OH F20-24 00:39:26.12 12:42 328

3 JACLYN SERPICO -, US F20-24 00:43:38.84 14:03 639

4 MIKAYLA JACKSON Columbus, OH F20-24 00:46:15.74 14:54 220

5 JO HENTHORNE Newark, OH F20-24 00:47:19.35 15:14 192

F25-29

1 MARCIE BRAUNLIN -, US F25-29 00:36:44.60 11:50 595
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2 SARA NASS Columbus, OH F25-29 00:40:19.86 12:59 364

3 ASHLEY THOMAS Athens, OH F25-29 00:41:22.10 13:19 501

4 AVERY SCHROER Columbus, OH F25-29 00:42:45.03 13:46 459

5 EMILY MCDERMOTT Creston, OH F25-29 00:44:55.85 14:28 326

6 SARAH HAWKINS Xenia, OH F25-29 00:50:39.09 16:19 184

7 KELLY BROWN Logan, OH F25-29 00:57:08.04 18:24 41

8 JEN LOWERY New Albany, OH F25-29 00:58:58.96 19:00 298

9 JENNIFER DIETSCH Lancaster, OH F25-29 01:22:56.99 26:42 98

F30-34

1 RANDI REID Lancaster, OH F30-34 00:40:02.08 12:54 428

2 AMY MULLETT -, US F30-34 00:40:34.57 13:04 593

3 CHRISTINA VENTURA Grove City, OH F30-34 00:44:52.06 14:27 520

4 KENNY BROWN Logan, OH F30-34 00:45:15.03 14:34 40

5 MICHELLE ZANNETTI Lancaster, OH F30-34 00:47:55.59 15:26 562

6 CASSIE REED Lancaster, OH F30-34 00:50:22.27 16:13 426

7 MEGAN LEITNAKER Rushville, OH F30-34 00:50:22.34 16:13 283

8 CHIN-YIN SHIH -, US F30-34 00:55:12.26 17:47 686

9 RACHEL LEWIS New Albany, OH F30-34 00:56:11.30 18:06 287

10 AMANDA KIBLER Columbus, OH F30-34 01:12:45.86 23:26 248

F35-39

1 SARAH HINA Athens, OH F35-39 00:44:59.27 14:29 199

2 KATIE BERNSDORF Columbus, OH F35-39 00:56:42.03 18:16 24

3 VALERIE ZONA Lancaster, OH F35-39 00:57:45.86 18:36 565

4 MICHELLE WOOD -, US F35-39 00:59:53.00 19:17 584
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5 ANGIE ROSS Greenfield, OH F35-39 01:02:17.86 20:04 444

6 STACY HAYES Albany, OH F35-39 01:06:51.39 21:32 187

7 CHRISTINA EDWARDS Columbus, OH F35-39 01:07:31.46 21:45 113

8 ANGELA DUVERNAY Washington Court House, OH F35-39 01:29:28.17 28:48 111

F40-44

1 ANNA DUNBAR Blacklick, OH F40-44 00:41:46.85 13:27 108

2 SHANNON GUY Groveport, OH F40-44 00:47:25.09 15:16 169

3 BECKY VANDERPOOL Hamilton, OH F40-44 00:48:58.09 15:46 519

3 DEBIRAH NEYER West Chester, OH F40-44 00:48:58.09 15:46 376

5 MELISSA PLATT Caledonia, OH F40-44 00:54:27.14 17:32 399

6 KRISTY COLLINS Hamilton, OH F40-44 01:01:48.23 19:54 69

7 AIMEE WOLFE Hamilton, OH F40-44 01:01:48.43 19:54 557

8 RUTH WILSON Greenfield, OH F40-44 01:02:18.14 20:04 554

9 JULIE RICE Albany, OH F40-44 01:06:52.08 21:32 434

10 CARINA GRIGGS Cincinnati, OH F40-44 01:48:12.80 34:50 164

F45-49

1 CATHY LEONARD North Royalton, OH F45-49 00:36:28.41 11:45 285

2 KATHY J SALYERS Grove City, OH F45-49 00:36:33.81 11:47 452

3 KATHY BELL Canal Winchester, OH F45-49 00:39:56.58 12:52 15

4 PATTY SILK Dublin, OH F45-49 00:44:16.16 14:15 473

5 MAGGIE ZELAYA -, US F45-49 00:48:58.74 15:46 685

6 ANGIE THAXTON -, US F45-49 00:50:25.95 16:14 693

7 MELISA ZACHRICH -, US F45-49 01:11:08.02 22:54 644

8 TONYA BENNERT Toledo, OH F45-49 01:20:17.84 25:51 17

continued on next page

Oct 13, 2015 4:47:31pm EDT 13



5K Division Results Hocking Hills Indian Run 2015

continued from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

F50-54

1 JANET MENGES -, US F50-54 00:39:42.81 12:47 642

2 MAUREEN LOMAKA Pataskala, OH F50-54 00:42:55.03 13:49 314

3 PENNY SCHMITTHENNER -, US F50-54 00:44:55.07 14:28 628

4 DIANA ENGLAND Columbus, OH F50-54 00:45:51.93 14:46 116

5 BARBARA FOX Columbus, OH F50-54 00:47:43.75 15:22 130

6 LARISA RUSSELL Lima, OH F50-54 00:51:34.41 16:36 449

7 JANE POPE Washington Court House, OH F50-54 00:57:38.26 18:34 406

8 STEPHANIE KIBLER Lecanto, FL F50-54 01:12:45.09 23:25 247

F55-59

1 MARY LOU FRISCH -, US F55-59 00:36:33.64 11:47 667

2 VICKIE LEE Harrod, OH F55-59 00:50:59.92 16:25 279

3 NANCY JENSEN Youngstown, OH F55-59 00:56:06.68 18:04 223

4 REBECCA WATERS Logan, OH F55-59 00:56:30.49 18:12 530

5 JOYCE BRAUNLIN Chillicothe, OH F55-59 00:57:26.98 18:30 33

6 JANET ROGERS -, US F55-59 01:00:04.12 19:21 634

7 SANDY ROGERS Hamilton, OH F55-59 01:01:48.54 19:54 442

8 DANIE BUDDE Findlay, OH F55-59 01:11:08.34 22:54 45

9 JILL WHITE Fairfield, OH F55-59 01:11:21.27 22:59 547

F60-64

1 TRUDIE THORNE Bedford, IN F60-64 00:44:57.43 14:29 504

2 BARB BYRNE Lima, OH F60-64 00:50:25.14 16:14 47

3 PAMELA BENYA Van Wert, OH F60-64 00:54:42.31 17:37 22

continued on next page

Oct 13, 2015 4:47:31pm EDT 14



5K Division Results Hocking Hills Indian Run 2015

continued from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

4 VICKIE NORRIS Rockbridge, OH F60-64 00:56:51.01 18:18 377

F65-99

1 PAULA RUSSELL Cape Coral, FL F65-99 00:59:14.32 19:05 451

2 ANNE F BERLIN Germantown, OH F65-99 01:09:03.30 22:14 23

Male

1 ROB MOORE -, US M50-54 00:25:02.84 08:04 661

2 JEREMY MOROSKO Roseville, OH M40-44 00:28:18.56 09:07 348

3 JAMIE MILLER Roseville, OH M40-44 00:28:28.88 09:11 336

4 MICHAEL HUIZINGH Columbus, OH M40-44 00:29:45.30 09:35 213

5 MONTE SEAGER -, US M35-39 00:29:45.58 09:35 589

6 ALEX SWEET Cortland, OH M3-14 00:30:12.40 09:44 496

7 THOMAS DUNN Mansfield, OH M40-44 00:30:36.30 09:52 110

8 JOHN MYERS Ormond Beach, FL M3-14 00:30:56.74 09:58 356

9 GREG GALLENSTEIN Columbus, OH M35-39 00:31:03.89 10:00 135

10 ROYCE LEMLEY Kingston, OH M45-49 00:31:58.80 10:18 284

11 SAMUEL COLES Columbus, OH M20-24 00:32:06.81 10:21 68

12 CHAD MITCHELL Logan, OH M35-39 00:32:24.33 10:26 344

13 JOHN LINKINHOKER Grove City, OH M40-44 00:32:49.65 10:34 291

14 SHYLER SWITZER Athens, OH M40-44 00:32:52.01 10:35 497

15 JAKE RABER Millersburg, OH M35-39 00:33:10.24 10:41 419

16 KYLE PETERS Cleveland, OH M25-29 00:33:13.52 10:42 394

17 MASON ENTINGH Athens, OH M20-24 00:33:16.35 10:43 117

18 RICH WALLACE -, US M65-99 00:33:20.90 10:45 633

19 CALE JOHNSON -, US M25-29 00:33:49.39 10:54 573
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20 WESLEY WAGNER Lancaster, OH M50-54 00:34:06.09 10:59 525

21 ISAAC WAGNER Lancaster, OH M3-14 00:34:07.36 10:59 524

22 RICH JONES Canal Winchester, OH M55-59 00:35:11.55 11:20 229

23 ROBERT ROSS -, US M55-59 00:35:28.58 11:26 682

24 RYAN REIHELD Shreve, OH M25-29 00:35:52.39 11:33 430

25 DON POPE Washington Court House, OH M55-59 00:36:19.09 11:42 407

26 ROGER HAMPSHIRE, JR. Lancaster, OH M45-49 00:36:37.22 11:48 181

27 JEREMY IRWIN -, US M35-39 00:36:37.57 11:48 705

28 ROGER NELSON Millersport, OH M65-99 00:36:42.31 11:49 372

29 PETER DEAK South Bend, IN M25-29 00:36:44.85 11:50 87

30 DAVID BAKER Mansfield, OH M50-54 00:37:24.85 12:03 9

31 LARRY JENSEN Youngstown, OH M60-64 00:37:30.80 12:05 224

32 JOHN WOLTZ -, US M45-49 00:38:33.35 12:25 707

33 THOMAS GAROFALO Novelty, OH M45-49 00:39:22.29 12:41 142

34 JOHN MCCOUL Denison, TX M55-59 00:39:33.22 12:44 319

35 SANTINO GAROFALO Novelty, OH M15-19 00:40:03.87 12:54 141

36 MICHAEL RODRIGUEZ -, US M45-49 00:41:02.26 13:13 641

37 JACK O’HANDLEY -, US M65-99 00:41:47.00 13:27 684

38 RYAN STROH Hilliard, OH M35-39 00:42:02.97 13:33 493

39 JOSHUA JORDAN Dayton, OH M30-34 00:42:12.58 13:36 234

40 MARK KNORE Delaware, OH M55-59 00:42:42.59 13:45 258

41 NATE LUKE -, US M3-14 00:43:03.07 13:52 680

42 MIKE BINIM -, US M65-99 00:43:14.64 13:56 706

43 JOHN BYRNE Lima, OH M60-64 00:43:34.59 14:02 46

44 CONNOR SHERIDAN Westerville, OH M15-19 00:43:44.59 14:05 467

45 MIKE SHERIDAN Westerville, OH M40-44 00:43:47.38 14:06 468
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46 JEFF LUKE -, US M45-49 00:44:39.73 14:23 681

47 ALEX HINA Athens, OH M3-14 00:44:56.21 14:28 200

48 WILLIAM MOROSKO New Marshfield, OH M3-14 00:44:56.70 14:28 346

49 JASON MOROSKO New Marshfield, OH M35-39 00:44:57.44 14:29 347

50 RICK SERPETTE Washington Court House, OH M65-99 00:45:13.73 14:34 461

51 TYLER BORTON Columbus, OH M20-24 00:46:15.59 14:54 30

52 JOE KLEIN Newark, OH M30-34 00:46:43.34 15:03 253

53 BYRON GUY Groveport, OH M35-39 00:47:24.47 15:16 168

54 GABRIEL ZANNETTI Lancaster, OH M40-44 00:47:55.56 15:26 563

55 STEVE THAXTON -, US M45-49 00:48:11.35 15:31 694

56 JUMP REID Lancaster, OH M65-99 00:48:16.12 15:33 429

57 PAT JACKSON Logan, OH M35-39 00:48:54.16 15:45 218

58 BRAD DODSON Nashville, OH M35-39 00:49:59.54 16:06 101

59 CHRISTOPHER GEORGE Xenia, OH M25-29 00:50:38.87 16:19 145

60 CHUCK DAVID -, US M50-54 00:51:23.83 16:33 587

61 DOUG SHULTZ Galloway, OH M60-64 00:52:46.48 17:00 469

62 MICHAEL DUVERNAY Washington Court House, OH M35-39 00:52:55.56 17:03 112

63 THOMAS MAY Washington Court House, OH M3-14 00:52:55.96 17:03 315

64 ALEX POSTON Cincinnati, OH M20-24 00:54:49.52 17:39 411

65 DOUGLAS SZYMANOWSKI Fremont, OH M55-59 00:54:53.23 17:40 498

66 JOHN FLINN Bedford, IN M60-64 00:55:07.69 17:45 126

67 BILL DAVIS Galion, OH M65-99 00:56:43.42 18:16 83

68 ANTHONY AMARE -, US M25-29 00:57:27.19 18:30 596

69 JARED LOWERY New Albany, OH M30-34 00:58:59.53 19:00 297

70 CHARLIE STOUGHTON Carmel, IN M3-14 00:59:26.81 19:09 490

71 RON STOUGHTON Carmel, IN M45-49 00:59:26.83 19:09 491
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72 CURTIS WOOD -, US M35-39 00:59:53.33 19:17 583

73 ADAM CONLEY Circleville, OH M3-14 01:00:22.00 19:26 72

74 SAM CASSANDRA Logan, OH M65-99 01:02:38.95 20:10 53

75 DANE RAMIREZ Fremont, OH M55-59 01:03:44.86 20:32 420

76 DENNIS JAMES Columbus, OH M50-54 01:03:48.55 20:33 221

77 GREGORY HUTCHINS Columbus, OH M40-44 01:07:30.30 21:44 216

78 ANDREW CONLEY Circleville, OH M3-14 01:09:55.13 22:31 71

79 TERRY WHITE Fairfield, OH M60-64 01:12:45.15 23:26 546

M3-14

1 ALEX SWEET Cortland, OH M3-14 00:30:12.40 09:44 496

2 JOHN MYERS Ormond Beach, FL M3-14 00:30:56.74 09:58 356

3 ISAAC WAGNER Lancaster, OH M3-14 00:34:07.36 10:59 524

4 NATE LUKE -, US M3-14 00:43:03.07 13:52 680

5 ALEX HINA Athens, OH M3-14 00:44:56.21 14:28 200

6 WILLIAM MOROSKO New Marshfield, OH M3-14 00:44:56.70 14:28 346

7 THOMAS MAY Washington Court House, OH M3-14 00:52:55.96 17:03 315

8 CHARLIE STOUGHTON Carmel, IN M3-14 00:59:26.81 19:09 490

9 ADAM CONLEY Circleville, OH M3-14 01:00:22.00 19:26 72

10 ANDREW CONLEY Circleville, OH M3-14 01:09:55.13 22:31 71

M15-19

1 SANTINO GAROFALO Novelty, OH M15-19 00:40:03.87 12:54 141

2 CONNOR SHERIDAN Westerville, OH M15-19 00:43:44.59 14:05 467

M20-24
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1 SAMUEL COLES Columbus, OH M20-24 00:32:06.81 10:21 68

2 MASON ENTINGH Athens, OH M20-24 00:33:16.35 10:43 117

3 TYLER BORTON Columbus, OH M20-24 00:46:15.59 14:54 30

4 ALEX POSTON Cincinnati, OH M20-24 00:54:49.52 17:39 411

M25-29

1 KYLE PETERS Cleveland, OH M25-29 00:33:13.52 10:42 394

2 CALE JOHNSON -, US M25-29 00:33:49.39 10:54 573

3 RYAN REIHELD Shreve, OH M25-29 00:35:52.39 11:33 430

4 PETER DEAK South Bend, IN M25-29 00:36:44.85 11:50 87

5 CHRISTOPHER GEORGE Xenia, OH M25-29 00:50:38.87 16:19 145

6 ANTHONY AMARE -, US M25-29 00:57:27.19 18:30 596

M30-34

1 JOSHUA JORDAN Dayton, OH M30-34 00:42:12.58 13:36 234

2 JOE KLEIN Newark, OH M30-34 00:46:43.34 15:03 253

3 JARED LOWERY New Albany, OH M30-34 00:58:59.53 19:00 297

M35-39

1 MONTE SEAGER -, US M35-39 00:29:45.58 09:35 589

2 GREG GALLENSTEIN Columbus, OH M35-39 00:31:03.89 10:00 135

3 CHAD MITCHELL Logan, OH M35-39 00:32:24.33 10:26 344

4 JAKE RABER Millersburg, OH M35-39 00:33:10.24 10:41 419

5 JEREMY IRWIN -, US M35-39 00:36:37.57 11:48 705

6 RYAN STROH Hilliard, OH M35-39 00:42:02.97 13:33 493

7 JASON MOROSKO New Marshfield, OH M35-39 00:44:57.44 14:29 347
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8 BYRON GUY Groveport, OH M35-39 00:47:24.47 15:16 168

9 PAT JACKSON Logan, OH M35-39 00:48:54.16 15:45 218

10 BRAD DODSON Nashville, OH M35-39 00:49:59.54 16:06 101

11 MICHAEL DUVERNAY Washington Court House, OH M35-39 00:52:55.56 17:03 112

12 CURTIS WOOD -, US M35-39 00:59:53.33 19:17 583

M40-44

1 JEREMY MOROSKO Roseville, OH M40-44 00:28:18.56 09:07 348

2 JAMIE MILLER Roseville, OH M40-44 00:28:28.88 09:11 336

3 MICHAEL HUIZINGH Columbus, OH M40-44 00:29:45.30 09:35 213

4 THOMAS DUNN Mansfield, OH M40-44 00:30:36.30 09:52 110

5 JOHN LINKINHOKER Grove City, OH M40-44 00:32:49.65 10:34 291

6 SHYLER SWITZER Athens, OH M40-44 00:32:52.01 10:35 497

7 MIKE SHERIDAN Westerville, OH M40-44 00:43:47.38 14:06 468

8 GABRIEL ZANNETTI Lancaster, OH M40-44 00:47:55.56 15:26 563

9 GREGORY HUTCHINS Columbus, OH M40-44 01:07:30.30 21:44 216

M45-49

1 ROYCE LEMLEY Kingston, OH M45-49 00:31:58.80 10:18 284

2 ROGER HAMPSHIRE, JR. Lancaster, OH M45-49 00:36:37.22 11:48 181

3 JOHN WOLTZ -, US M45-49 00:38:33.35 12:25 707

4 THOMAS GAROFALO Novelty, OH M45-49 00:39:22.29 12:41 142

5 MICHAEL RODRIGUEZ -, US M45-49 00:41:02.26 13:13 641

6 JEFF LUKE -, US M45-49 00:44:39.73 14:23 681

7 STEVE THAXTON -, US M45-49 00:48:11.35 15:31 694

8 RON STOUGHTON Carmel, IN M45-49 00:59:26.83 19:09 491
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M50-54

1 ROB MOORE -, US M50-54 00:25:02.84 08:04 661

2 WESLEY WAGNER Lancaster, OH M50-54 00:34:06.09 10:59 525

3 DAVID BAKER Mansfield, OH M50-54 00:37:24.85 12:03 9

4 CHUCK DAVID -, US M50-54 00:51:23.83 16:33 587

5 DENNIS JAMES Columbus, OH M50-54 01:03:48.55 20:33 221

M55-59

1 RICH JONES Canal Winchester, OH M55-59 00:35:11.55 11:20 229

2 ROBERT ROSS -, US M55-59 00:35:28.58 11:26 682

3 DON POPE Washington Court House, OH M55-59 00:36:19.09 11:42 407

4 JOHN MCCOUL Denison, TX M55-59 00:39:33.22 12:44 319

5 MARK KNORE Delaware, OH M55-59 00:42:42.59 13:45 258

6 DOUGLAS SZYMANOWSKI Fremont, OH M55-59 00:54:53.23 17:40 498

7 DANE RAMIREZ Fremont, OH M55-59 01:03:44.86 20:32 420

M60-64

1 LARRY JENSEN Youngstown, OH M60-64 00:37:30.80 12:05 224

2 JOHN BYRNE Lima, OH M60-64 00:43:34.59 14:02 46

3 DOUG SHULTZ Galloway, OH M60-64 00:52:46.48 17:00 469

4 JOHN FLINN Bedford, IN M60-64 00:55:07.69 17:45 126

5 TERRY WHITE Fairfield, OH M60-64 01:12:45.15 23:26 546

M65-99

1 RICH WALLACE -, US M65-99 00:33:20.90 10:45 633
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2 ROGER NELSON Millersport, OH M65-99 00:36:42.31 11:49 372

3 JACK O’HANDLEY -, US M65-99 00:41:47.00 13:27 684

4 MIKE BINIM -, US M65-99 00:43:14.64 13:56 706

5 RICK SERPETTE Washington Court House, OH M65-99 00:45:13.73 14:34 461

6 JUMP REID Lancaster, OH M65-99 00:48:16.12 15:33 429

7 BILL DAVIS Galion, OH M65-99 00:56:43.42 18:16 83

8 SAM CASSANDRA Logan, OH M65-99 01:02:38.95 20:10 53
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